52 Somerset St Minto NSW 2566
PO Box 5020 Minto NSW 2566
Australia
Telephone: (02) 9603 1499
Facsimile: (02) 9603 4396
Email: sales@confast.net.au
SADDLE/PLATE
CODE DESCRIPTION
GPSW9075SP 90mm x75mm
GPSW90130SP 90mm x130mm
GPSW90200SP 90mm x200mm
GPSW90250SP 90mm x250mm
GPSW90300SP 90mm x300mm
GPSW10075SP 100mm x75mm
GPSW100130SP 100mm x 130mm
GPSW100200SP 100mm x 200mm
GPSW100250SP 100mm x 250mm
GPSW100300SP 100mm x 300mm
GPSW11575SP 115mm x 75mm
GPSW115130SP 115mm x 130mm
GPSW115200SP 115mm x 200mm
GPSW115250SP 115mm x 250mm
GPSW115300SP 115mm x 300mm
GPSW12575SP 125mm x 75mm
GPSW125130SP 125mm x 130mm
GPSW125200SP 125mm x 200mm
GPSW125250SP 125mm x 250mm
GPSW125300SP 125mm x 300mm
GAL POST SUPPORTS
HOLLOW STEMS
ANGLE/PLATE
CODE DESCRIPTION
GPSW65AP 65mm
GPSW130AP 130mm
GPSW200AP 200mm
CENTRE PIN
CODE DESCRIPTION
GPSW130CP 25mm Rod x 130mm Length
GPSW300CP 25mm Rod x 300mm Length
CENTRE BLADE
CODE DESCRIPTION
GPSW130CB 130mm
GPSW300CB 300mm
ADJUSTABLE SADDLE/BOLT DOWN
CODE DESCRIPTION
SBD90 90mm Post With Saddle Base
SBD100 100mm Post With Saddle Base
SADDLE/PLATE
CODE DESCRIPTION
GPS9075SP 90mm x 75mm
GPS90100SP 90mm x 100mm
GPS90150SP 90mm x 150mm
GPS90230SP 90mm x 230mm
GPS90300SP 90mm x 300mm
GPS10075SP 100mm x 75mm
GPS100100SP 100mm x 100mm
GPS100150SP 100mm x 150mm
GPS100230SP 100mm x 230mm
GPS100300SP 100mm x 300mm
GPS11575SP 115mm x 75mm
GPS115150SP 115mm x 150mm
GPS12575SP 125mm x 75mm
GPS125150SP 125mm x 150mm
GPS135300SP 135mm x 300mm
GPS15075SP 150mm x 75mm
GPS150150SP 150mm x 150mm
GAL POST SUPPORTS
SOLID STEMS
ANGLE/PLATE
CODE DESCRIPTION
GPS75AP 75mm
GPS100AP 100mm
GPS150AP 150mm
GPS230AP 230mm
GPS300AP 300mm
SADDLE STAKE
CODE DESCRIPTION
GPS90150SS 90mm x 150mm
GPS90300SS 90mm x 300mm
GPS100150SS 100mm x 150mm
GPS100300SS 100mm x 300mm
ANGLE STAKE
CODE DESCRIPTION
GPS150AS 150mm
GPS300AS 300mm
SADDLE ONLY
CODE DESCRIPTION
GPSSBDHD 90mm - Saddle only
GPSSBD100 100mm - Saddle only
52 Somerset St Minto NSW 2566
PO Box 5020 Minto NSW 2566
Australia
Telephone: (02) 9603 1499
Facsimile: (02) 9603 4396
Email: sales@confast.net.au